
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= PROMINENCE HOMES LLC; Date Recorded= 2019; Date
Recorded= 2019/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201910220003
88580

10/22/2019
11:37:57

PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Instr
#:20190516000
167560

201910220003
88530

10/22/2019
11:37:52

PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Instr
#:20190516000
167600

201910020003
62000

10/02/2019
01:40:45

PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Instr
#:20190509000
158330

201910020003
62070

10/02/2019
01:53:19

PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Instr
#:20190509000
158350

201910020003
62080

10/02/2019
02:00:53

PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Instr
#:20190509000
158360

201910020003
62030

10/02/2019
01:45:34

PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Instr
#:20190509000
158340

201910290003
98960

10/29/2019
01:59:09

PROMINENCE
HOMES LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Instr
#:20171214000
446100


