Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= PROMINENCE HOMES LLC; Date Recorded= 2019; Date Recorded= 2019/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201910220003 88580	10/22/2019 11:37:57	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK					Instr #:20190516000 167560	,
201910220003 88530	10/22/2019 11:37:52	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK					Instr #:20190516000 167600	
201910020003 62000	10/02/2019 01:40:45	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA					Instr #:20190509000 158330	
201910020003 62070	10/02/2019 01:53:19	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA					Instr #:20190509000 158350	
201910020003 62080	10/02/2019 02:00:53	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA					Instr #:20190509000 158360	
201910020003 62030	10/02/2019 01:45:34	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA					Instr #:20190509000 158340	
201910290003 98960	10/29/2019 01:59:09	PROMINENCE HOMES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					Instr #:20171214000 446100	